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PEPPERONI, YOU
AREN'T INVITED TODAY.

The Menu of Little Caesars Pizza from Lincolnton includes about 40 different dishes and drinks. On average, you
pay for a dish / drink about $8.4. What User likes about Little Caesars Pizza:
| visit this pizza place with a big smile on my face. Pizza and good service goes hand and hand. The pepperoni
pizza is my favorite along with butter garlic and ranch visit this one on 321 | just left with a smile on my face a a
hot and ready pizza.had to edit and give 5 stars.. read more. What User doesn't like about Little Caesars Pizza:
had a mobile job for a pepperoni pizza and crazy brot. it was done in time, but they did not mention that they
were made of garlic butter. So | got dry bread with sauce. the pizza tasted good, but looked like a child had made
it and cut it with closed eyes. read more. Should you wish to sample delicious American courses like burgers
or barbecue, then Little Caesars Pizza in Lincolnton is the ideal place for you, and you can look forward to
traditional Italian cuisine with classics like pizza and pasta. With fresh seafood, meat, as well as beans and
potatoes, here they also South American cook, Don't miss the chance to have the crispy and crunchy pizza,
prepared fresh in an traditional way.
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Pizza

PEPPERONI PIZZA

ﬂ.l F [ ] I

CAESAR DIP $1.1
Pizza Snacks

CHEESE BREAD

Meal Deal

PEPPERONI THIN CRUST COMBO $12.1

Add-Ons

RANCH

{imited Time Offers

COOKIE DOUGH BROWNIE MADE
WITH TWIX COOKIE BAR PIECES

Thin Crust Pizzas

CUSTOM THIN CRUST $10.9

DEEPIDEEPr DISH

CUSTOM DETROIT-STYLE DEEP
DISH

festaurant Category

ITALIAN

EctraMosiBestest® Round
Pizzas

EXTRAMOSTBESTEST SAUSAGE $9.4
HULA HAWAIIAN $12.1

$4.7

$12.1

EXTRAMOSTBESTEST PEPPERONI

EXTRAMOSTBESTEST CHEESE

Drinks
AQUAFINA 20 OZ.

PEPSI PINEAPPLE 16 OZ
20 OZ BEVERAGE

Detroit-Style Deep Dish

DETROIT-STYLE DEEP DISH
SAUSAGE

DETROIT-STYLE DEEP DISH
PEPPERONI

DETROIT-STYLE DEEP DISH
CHEESE

Ingredients Used
GARLIC

BUTTER
PEPPERONI

Side dishes
CRAZY BREAD

CRAZY COMBO [CRAZY BREAD
CRAZY SAUCE

CRAZY SAUCE
STUFFED CRAZY BREAD

COOKIE DOUGH BROWNIE MADE
WITH M&M’S MINIS CHOCOLATE
CANDIES

Popular Ttems
ITALIAN CHEESE BREAD
SLICES-N-STIX

$9.4
$9.4

$3.0
$3.0
$3.0

$12.1

$12.1

$12.1

$4.8
$4.8
$1.2

$4.8

$4.7

$6.0
$8.4
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2-LITER BEVERAGE $4.2 SLICES-N-STIX BACON $9.6
CUSTOM STUFFED $13.0 THIN CRUST PEPPERONI $9.6
CRUST
CAESAR WINGS $9.6

3 MEAT TREAT $12.1

flound Pizzas

THIN CRUST CHEESE $9.6

ULTIMATE SUPREME $14.5

5 MEAT FEAST $14.5

CUSTOM ROUND PIZZA $9.4

SLICES-N-STIX JALAPENO $9.6
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920 E Main St, 28092, Opening Hours:

Lincolnton, US, United States Monday 11:00 -22:00
Tuesday 11:00 -22:00
Wednesday 11:00 -22:00
Thursday 11:00 -22:00
Friday 11:00 -23:00
Saturday 11:00 -23:00
Sunday 11:00 -22:00
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